EP ESP20

Fabrikat

Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehgjde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Bredde (mm)

Mal over gafler (mm)
Forerplads

Bemaerk

Garanti

EP

ESP20

Vaegt loftevogn
2000

600

200

1210

1140

400

570

570

Géende farer

Brugervenlig veegt pallevogn med
deling pa kun 0.5kg, passer til alm.
euro paller.

12 mdr.




